
PLAN FOR YOUR FINANCIAL FREEDOM

BUSINESS PRESENTATION

www.falconventuregroup.com



FALCON ABOUT US
Company Overview

Falcon Venture Group is a premier investment firm based in 
Dubai, specializing in both real estate and forex trading. Our 
company is dedicated to delivering exceptional value and 
unparalleled service to clients seeking profitable investment 
opportunities in one of the world's most dynamic markets.

Our dual focus on real estate and forex trading 
allows us to offer a comprehensive suite of 
investment solutions. Whether you’re looking to 
invest in Dubai’s booming property market or 
explore opportunities in the global forex arena, 
we have the expertise and resources to guide you 
towards achieving your financial goals.

www.falconventuregroup.com



www.falconventuregroup.com

MISSION STATEMENT
At Falcon Venture Group our mission is to provide 
innovative and lucrative investment opportunities in the 
real estate and forex markets. We aim to deliver 
outstanding results through our commitment to 
excellence, integrity, and personalized service.

VISION
Our vision is to become a leading investment firm in 
Dubai, recognized for our expertise in real estate and 
forex trading. We strive to empower our clients with 
the knowledge and tools needed to make informed 
investment decisions and achieve sustainable 
growth.



WHY CHOOSE?
Falcon Venture Group stands out for its deep-rooted expertise in both the real estate and 
forex markets. Our combined knowledge ensures that we offer well-informed, strategic 
advice and innovative solutions tailored to meet the diverse needs of our clients. We offer 
integrated solutions that streamline the investment process and maximize potential 
returns.

At Falcon Venture Group we prioritize personalized service and client satisfaction. Our 
success is demonstrated by a proven track record of delivering results for our clients. We 
have successfully managed a diverse portfolio of real estate transactions and forex 
trades, achieving strong returns and high levels of client satisfaction. Our reputation for 
reliability and effectiveness is built on consistent performance and transparent 
operations.

Our clients' success is our success, and we work diligently to support their financial growth 
and investment goals.

www.falconventuregroup.com



www.falconventuregroup.com

DISCLAIMER
Investment Risks

Falcon Venture Group provides information and services related to real estate and forex 
trading. All investments carry risks, including the risk of loss. The information provided in 
this business plan and through our services is for informational purposes only and should 
not be construed as investment advice, financial advice, or a recommendation to buy or 
sell any financial instrument or real estate property. No assurance can be given that any 
investment will achieve its objectives or that any returns will be realized. Before making 
any investment decisions, we strongly recommend that invest only that amount you can 
bear loss. The Company, its officers, directors, employees, and affiliates shall not be liable 
for any loss, damage, or expense incurred by any person or entity or any decisions made 
based on the information in this business plan.



1. ROI INCOME
2. REFERRAL LEVEL INCOME 
3.REWARD INCOME

www.falconventuregroup.com



MIN $100 
AND MULTIPLE OF 

www.falconventuregroup.com



8%
MONTH LY TILL 25 MONTH

www.falconventuregroup.com



LEVEL 1

LEVEL 2

LEVEL 3

LEVEL 4

LEVEL 5

LEVEL 6

LEVEL 7

LEVEL 8

LEVEL 9

LEVEL 10

LEVEL 11

LEVEL 12

LEVEL 13

LEVEL 14

LEVEL 15

10%

5%

5%

4%

3%

3%

2%

2%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

www.falconventuregroup.com



$5000

$10000

$15000

$30000

DIRECT

DIRECT

TEAM BUSINESS

TEAM BUSINESS

THAILAND

DUBAI

THAILAND

DUBAI

www.falconventuregroup.com



01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

ROBIN

KINGFISHER

PENGUIN

FLAMINGO

OSTRICH

RAVEN

VULTURE

HAWK

EAGLE

FALCON 

200$

400$

800$

1600$

3200$

6400$

12800$

25600$

51200$

102400$

www.falconventuregroup.com

5000$

10000$

20000$

40000$

80000$

160000$

320000$

640000$

1280000$

2560000$



1. MAXIMUM 2X EARNING ON ANY INVESTMENT IDS.

2. MAXIMUM 3X EARNING ON WORKING IDS.

3. TOP-UP AFTER 2X OR 3X EARNING.

4. MINIMUM INVESTMENT 100$ OR MULTIPLE OF 100$

5. MINIMUM WITHDRAWAL 10$.
TH

6. WITHDRAWAL ON 15  OF EVERY MONTH.

7. ONE DIRECT COMPULSORY FOR EVERY 2 LEVEL.

8. NO SURRENDER POLICY AFTER ONE YEAR.

9. SURRENDER BEFORE ONE YEAR 25% DEDUCTION ON PRINCIPAL AMOUNT.

10.10 DAYS PRIOR NOTICE FOR ID SURRENDER.

11. 50% BUSINESS WILL BE COUNT  FROM ANY ONE POWER LEG  AND 50% 

BUSINESS WILL BE COUNT FROM ANOTHER LEGS.

www.falconventuregroup.com



www.falconventuregroup.com

Discover the advantages of working with Falcon Venture Group and unlock the potential of your 
investments. For more information or to schedule a consultation, please contact us:

ADDRESS:    OFFICE NO 906, 9TH FLOOR CAPITAL 
GOLDEN TOWER BUSINESS BAY, DUBAI UAE
PHONE:         +971- 555762700
EMAIL:            SUPPORT@FALCONVENTUREGROUP.COM
WEBSITE:     FALCONVENTUREGROUP.COM



www.falconventuregroup.com


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14

