



# FALCON VENTURE GROUP

PLAN FOR YOUR FINANCIAL FREEDOM

**BUSINESS PRESENTATION** 





### **FALCON ABOUT US**

#### **Company Overview**

Falcon Venture Group is a premier investment firm based in Dubai, specializing in both real estate and forex trading. Our company is dedicated to delivering exceptional value and unparalleled service to clients seeking profitable investment opportunities in one of the world's most dynamic markets.

Our dual focus on real estate and forex trading allows us to offer a comprehensive suite of investment solutions. Whether you're looking to invest in Dubai's booming property market or explore opportunities in the global forex arena, we have the expertise and resources to guide you towards achieving your financial goals.



#### **MISSION STATEMENT**

At Falcon Venture Group our mission is to provide innovative and lucrative investment opportunities in the real estate and forex markets. We aim to deliver outstanding results through our commitment to excellence, integrity, and personalized service.

#### **VISION**

Our vision is to become a leading investment firm in Dubai, recognized for our expertise in real estate and forex trading. We strive to empower our clients with the knowledge and tools needed to make informed investment decisions and achieve sustainable growth.

#### WHY CHOOSE?

Falcon Venture Group stands out for its deep-rooted expertise in both the real estate and forex markets. Our combined knowledge ensures that we offer well-informed, strategic advice and innovative solutions tailored to meet the diverse needs of our clients. We offer integrated solutions that streamline the investment process and maximize potential returns.

At Falcon Venture Group we prioritize personalized service and client satisfaction. Our success is demonstrated by a proven track record of delivering results for our clients. We have successfully managed a diverse portfolio of real estate transactions and forex trades, achieving strong returns and high levels of client satisfaction. Our reputation for reliability and effectiveness is built on consistent performance and transparent operations.

Our clients' success is our success, and we work diligently to support their financial growth and investment goals.







#### **DISCLAIMER**



#### **Investment Risks**

Falcon Venture Group provides information and services related to real estate and forex trading. All investments carry risks, including the risk of loss. The information provided in this business plan and through our services is for informational purposes only and should not be construed as investment advice, financial advice, or a recommendation to buy or sell any financial instrument or real estate property. No assurance can be given that any investment will achieve its objectives or that any returns will be realized. Before making any investment decisions, we strongly recommend that invest only that amount you can bear loss. The Company, its officers, directors, employees, and affiliates shall not be liable for any loss, damage, or expense incurred by any person or entity or any decisions made based on the information in this business plan.







## **TYPES OF INCOME**

- 1. ROI INCOME
- 2. REFERRAL LEVEL INCOME
- **3.REWARD INCOME**







# INVESTMENT MIN \$100 AND MULTIPLE OF \$100





# ROINCOME

BO/O MONTH LY TILL 25 MONTH

www.falconventuregroup.com







# REFERRAL LEVEL INCOME

LEVEL 1	10%
LEVEL 2	5%
LEVEL 3	5%
LEVEL 4	4%
LEVEL 5	3%
LEVEL 6	3%
LEVEL 7	2%
LEVEL 8	2%
LEVEL 9	1%
LEVEL 10	1%
LEVEL 11	1%
LEVEL 12	1%
LEVEL 13	1%
LEVEL 14	1%
LEVEL 15	1%

www.falconventuregroup.com





## REWARD INCOME :: MONTHLY

\$5000	DIRECT	THAILAND
\$10000	DIRECT	DUBAI
\$15000	TEAM BUSINESS	THAILAND
\$30000	TEAM BUSINESS	DUBAI

www.falconventuregroup.com





## RANK & REWARD



01	ROBIN	5000\$	200\$
02	KINGFISHER	10000\$	400\$
03	PENGUIN	20000\$	800\$
04	FLAMINGO	40000\$	1600\$
05	OSTRICH	80000\$	3200\$
06	RAVEN	160000\$	6400\$
07	VULTURE	320000\$	12800\$
08	HAWK	640000\$	25600\$
09	EAGLE	1280000\$	51200\$
10	FALCON	2560000\$	102400\$





#### **TERMS & CONDITION**

- 1. MAXIMUM 2X EARNING ON ANY INVESTMENT IDS.
- 2. MAXIMUM 3X EARNING ON WORKING IDS.
- 3. TOP-UP AFTER 2X OR 3X EARNING.
- 4. MINIMUM INVESTMENT 100\$ OR MULTIPLE OF 100\$
- 5. MINIMUM WITHDRAWAL 10\$.
- 6. WITHDRAWAL ON 15<sup>TH</sup> OF EVERY MONTH.
- 7. ONE DIRECT COMPULSORY FOR EVERY 2 LEVEL.
- 8. NO SURRENDER POLICY AFTER ONE YEAR.
- 9. SURRENDER BEFORE ONE YEAR 25% DEDUCTION ON PRINCIPAL AMOUNT.
- 10.10 DAYS PRIOR NOTICE FOR ID SURRENDER.
- 11. 50% BUSINESS WILL BE COUNT FROM ANY ONE POWER LEG AND 50% BUSINESS WILL BE COUNT FROM ANOTHER LEGS.







## ::: CONTACT US

Discover the advantages of working with Falcon Venture Group and unlock the potential of your investments. For more information or to schedule a consultation, please contact us:

ADDRESS: OFFICE NO 906, 9TH FLOOR CAPITAL

**GOLDEN TOWER BUSINESS BAY, DUBAI UAE** 

PHONE: +971- 555762700

EMAIL: SUPPORT@FALCONVENTUREGROUP.COM

WEBSITE: FALCONVENTUREGROUP.COM



